Stipulated Claim Amounts

Claimant Name

EXHIBIT F

Unsecured Claim

Description

Estimated General
Unsecured Claim for
Stock Distribution
Reserve

GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORPORATION

ICON CAPITAL CORP.

ORIX COMMERCIAL FINANCE, LLC

ASML US, INC.

Claim Amount Stated in
Number POC
1047 $29,184,514.87
269 $970,504.80
1034 $0.00
1146 $41,530,122.39

$71,685,142.06

1/1

The Claimant and the Debtors have
agreed in principal, subject to Court
approval, that the Claimant's unsecured
claim amount is in the amount of
$12,394,792.88.

The Claimant and the Debtors have
agreed in principal, subject to Court
approval, that the Claimant's unsecured
claim amount is in the amount of
$268,987.

The Claimant and the Debtors have
agreed in principal, subject to Court
approval, that the Claimant's unsecured
claim amount is in the amount of
$529,530.

The Claimant and the Debtors have
agreed in principal, subject to Court
approval, that the Claimant's unsecured
claim amount is in the amount of
$5,700,000.

$12,394,792.88

$268,987.00

$529,530.00

$5,700,000.00

$18,893,309.88




