EXHIBIT F

Stipulated Claim Amounts

Claimant Name	Claim Number	Unsecured Claim Amount Stated in POC	Description	Estimated General Unsecured Claim for Stock Distribution Reserve
GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION	1047	\$29,184,514.87	The Claimant and the Debtors have agreed in principal, subject to Court approval, that the Claimant's unsecured claim amount is in the amount of \$12,394,792.88.	\$12,394,792.88
ICON CAPITAL CORP.	269	\$970,504.80	The Claimant and the Debtors have agreed in principal, subject to Court approval, that the Claimant's unsecured claim amount is in the amount of \$268,987.	\$268,987.00
ORIX COMMERCIAL FINANCE, LLC	1034	\$0.00	The Claimant and the Debtors have agreed in principal, subject to Court approval, that the Claimant's unsecured claim amount is in the amount of \$529,530.	\$529,530.00
ASML US, INC.	1146	\$41,530,122.39	The Claimant and the Debtors have agreed in principal, subject to Court approval, that the Claimant's unsecured claim amount is in the amount of \$5,700,000.	\$5,700,000.00
		\$71,685,142.06	-	\$18,893,309.88